RESULTATS

EDICIO: 40& CROS DE SANT HILARI SACALM

4/2023-1

Dia:

Hora:

19/11/2023

12:40

Categoria Sub8 Masculi

Lloc

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Dorsal

741

683

196

1068

1309

1317

1260

1251

835

272

1298

123

45

21

850

827

1316

1069

826

536

Temps

02'40

02'41

02'43

02'44

02'53

02'54

02'57

02'59

03'01

03'03

03'04

03'05

03'07

03'08

03'09

03'10

03'15

03'17

03'19

03'20

Nom

Nico Vidal

Jon Beltran Pastor

Roger Ayats Espuia

Pep Corvera

Xevi Moya Colon

Dylan Casquet

Marti Planas Masferrer

Ot Maso Carrillo

Jordi Del Pozo Ferrer

Alex Guell Lopez

Arnau Moya

Otis Warren Otero

Pere Torras Vifials

Biel Roura Constantins

Pau Giell Xu

Max Mullera Saracibar

Alex Fernandez Alangiya

Marti Plans Serra

Joaquim Piza

Lluc Domingo Sabench

Any

2016
2016
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2017
2016
2016
2017
2017
2016
2016
2017
2016
2016
2017
2016

2017

Entitat

CLUB ATLETISME BESCAN

CE Cerdanyola Atletisme

CN OLOT

Escola Guilleries

Escola Cent Fonts

CA LLORET-LA SELVA

CLUB ATLETISME BESCAN

INDEPENDENTS

CA OLOT-TERRA DE VOLCA

CEM Sant Hilari

Escola Guilleries

GEIEG

Club Olimpic Farners

ACE Riudellots

CEM Sant Hilari

CA LLORET-LA SELVA

CA LLORET-LA SELVA

CA OLOT-TERRA DE VOLCA

CA LLORET-LA SELVA

COLLA EXC CASSANENCA
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21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

535

825

1297

823

736

1332

1299

1302

1334

0321

0322

03'26

03'34

03'38

03'47

04'06

04'47

04'48

Blai Rutllant Peracaula

Gerard Jimenez Coll

Arnau Miralpeix

Amir Talbi Alami

Oscar Martinez Real

Rayan Balil

Marti Almena Ferreira

Younes Charki

Gerard Luna

2017

2016

2017

2016

2017

2016

2017

2016

2017

COLLA EXC CASSANENCA

CA LLORET-LA SELVA

Escola Guilleries

CA LLORET-LA SELVA

CA LLAGOSTERA

Escola Guilleries

Escola Guilleries

Escola Guilleries

Escola Guilleries
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